EMPOWERING ABILITIES
ENDEAVOR LIVING

2025 INSERVICE SCHEDULE

January
Wednesday, January 22" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

February
Wednesday, February 19" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street
March
Wednesday, March 19" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street
April
Wednesday, April 16" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

May
Wednesday, May 21 at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

June
Wednesday, June 18™ at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

July
Wednesday, July 16™ at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

August
Wednesday, August 20" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

September
Wednesday, September 17" at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

October
Wednesday, October 22"¢ at 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

November

Wednesday, November 19" 8:00am and 2:00pm at Brady Street

December
Wednesday, December 17t at Brady Street
Christmas Luncheon TBD- RSVP required for lunch

Attendance at Inservice Meetings is required.
Absences require prior approval from the EL Program Director or Assistant
Program Director.



